Micron Technology, Inc., reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
©2006 Micron Technology, Inc. All rights reserved.
Products and specifications discussed herein are subject to change by Micron without notice.
Applications
Features
 MT9V022I77ATM  (mono)
MT9V022I77ATC  (color)
1/3-Inch, Wide-VGA CMOS Digital Image Sensor

development and data characterization sometimes occur.
 MT9V022: 1/3-Inch Wide-VGA Digital Image Sensor
Ordering Information
PDF:09005aef8201ffc3/Source: 09005aef81ff2525 Micron Technology, Inc., reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
MT9V022_Product_Brief - Rev. A 1/06 EN 15 ©2006 Micron Technology, Inc. All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Production Parts
Demo Kits
A demonstration kit is also available for evaluation purposes and consists of:
• Micron Imaging Demo2 Camera Board
• Micron Sensor Head with lens
• USB2.0 Cable
• Software CD
• Demo User Manual picture from Demo Kit
Headboards
Note: For customers who already have a demo kit with the demo 2 camera board (USB2.0), only
order the head board.
MT9V022I77ATM Monochrome Pb packaged parts
MT9V022IA7ATM Monochrome Pb-Free packaged parts
MT9V022I77ATC Color Pb packaged parts
MT9V022IA7ATC Color Pb-Free packaged parts
MT9V022I77ATMD ES Monochrome Demo Kit
MT9V022I77ATCD ES Color Demo Kit
MT9V022I77ATMH ES Monochrome Headboard
MT9V022I77ATCH ES Color Headboard
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor